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B LERIERER

Steam tank is empty. Please fill water
FAKMBEZE - 1BEK -

Steam tank full
R KFEER -

Please close the door before pressing start.

D RIRRENE RN -

Option not available at this phase of cycle.
L2 N ET ATl 4t -

Cycle was interrupted by power failure. Please resume.

e REERIFL - BAERR -

Please empty the tank before resuming a cycle.
EEREFAIRBEZEKH °

Clean door filter

Aal ] B -

Clean condenser

BBEESRETT

Please empty the water tank and clean door filter.
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Child lock is on. Press buttons for 3 sec to unlock.
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aTYPiE: TDXXXXXXX MODEL: XXXXXX.X
Art.NO.: XXXXXX/XX__Ber.No.: XXXXXXXX

X kg
XXXV ~ XXXXW = XXA c €

IPX4 XX Hz Refrigerant: X XXXX  Volume: XXXX
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TD75.13XX
9kg (BB )
A+++

176,80 (kWh/4)V

1,43 (kWh)
0,81 (kWh)

0,25 (W)
0,80 (W)

91 (%)
91 (%)
91 (%)
ABEBEERT?

143 (/34)
190 (7249)
108 (72 %)
64 (dB(A))
A

5 (7 4)
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EARER

a5E 850 mm

BE 595 mm

RE 654 mm

BE (48) 56 kg

REBE 117 |

ERAMTRE 52 E

#iR 50-55 rpm

BEINR 52

REMR REEN

SRR POREEMNARREEER - HAFNR

rrmeEssbRESHE

PSS R134a

HefESE 034 F7%

ZIKTREBEEE (GWP) 1430

_SftixksE 0,486 M
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Program

BmE s+
(Auto normal dry)

Bz M+
(Auto iron dry)

BE M+
(Auto synthetics)
O =z=a#H

O BHRH
O sang

*ERTRYEE  EAHE  BE - SRALEN  URMREREMEENER - EERNSHIESRERAE -

O OOOOOOO &=

=238
2 m

50-60%

IE&®

L
rpm)

= —

1000
1400
1400
1000
1400
1400

1000

= feE. EE
X (kWh)*

o=
N O
© O

115
0,67
0,60

0,46

(VB 53 ) *

R -
w  R{ME

X0
o

=N
A O
o Ul

2:20
1:25
1:10

1:00
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